
Major Trainee 

FY1 

Scholar FY1 Scholar SY1 Scholar 

FY2 

Scholar 

SY2 
Biology/Biochemistry/ 

Biotechnology/Pre-

Med 

PSY 492 H 

BIOL 296L 

* PSY 492 H 

* BIOL 296L ** 

PSY 493SOC 

BIOL 447/L** 

Sr. Sem 1 unit Sr. Sem 1 unit 

Chicano Studies PSY 492 H * PSY 492 H 

PSY 485GT/S 

PSY 493SOC Sr. Sem 1 unit Sr. Sem 1 unit 

Child & Adolescent 

Development 

PSY 492 H * PSY 492 H 

PSY 485GT/S** 

PSY 493SOC 

PSY 485AD/S** 

Sr. Sem 1 unit Sr. Sem 1 unit 

Communication 

Disorders 

PSY 492 H * PSY 492 H 

PSY 485GT/S 

PSY 493SOC Sr. Sem 1 unit Sr. Sem 1 unit 

Family & Consumer 

Sciences 

PSY 492 H * PSY 492 H 

PSY 485GT/S 

PSY 493SOC Sr. Sem 1 unit Sr. Sem 1 unit 

Public Health PSY 492 H * PSY 492 H 

PSY 485GT/S 

PSY 493SOC Sr. Sem 1 unit Sr. Sem 1 unit 

Kinesiology PSY 492 H * PSY 492 H 

KIN 445** 

PSY 493SOC 

KIN 576** 

Sr. Sem 1 unit Sr. Sem 1 unit 

Linguistics PSY 492 H * PSY 492 H 

PSY 485GT/S 

PSY 493SOC Sr. Sem 1 unit Sr. Sem 1 unit 

Mechanical 

Engineering 

PSY 492 H * PSY 492 H 

ME 335/L** 

PSY 493SOC 

(course in dev) 

Sr. Sem 1 unit Sr. Sem 1 unit 

Psychology PSY 492 H * PSY 492 H 

PSY 485GT/S** 

PSY 493SOC 

PSY 485AD/S** 

Sr. Sem 1 unit Sr. Sem 1 unit 

Physics  PSY 492 H * PSY 492 H 

(course in dev) 

PSY 493SOC Sr. Sem 1 unit Sr. Sem 1 unit 

Sociology PSY 492 H * PSY 492 H 

PSY 485GT/S 

PSY 493SOC 

SOC 497/L** 

Sr. Sem 1 unit Sr. Sem 1 unit 

Note  *= if not previously taken **= may fulfill a major requirement or elective 


